2015 WDAA World Show Results

Introductory Level Test 3 - Open
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Introductory Level Test 3 - Gaited Horses

(C) Ebner,

1886 Don Charest
1925 Robert Hayes
1874 Tim Christensen
1863 Brandie Haining
1841 Casey Vannicelli
1840 Casey Vannicelli
1890 Aaron Brown

1820 Lynn Marie Newton

1918 Mike Corcoran
1860 Marsha Sapp
1812 Kelly Adams
1956 Jack Hennig
1804 Colette Sossaman
1935 Laurie Hedlund
1821 Patty Couch
1987 Renee Strebchuk
1933 Pat Barcheers
1867 Kaili Graf

1989 Kyle Keller

1911 Kayla Kuebler
1912  Sheila Purdum

(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,
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1978 Debby Morris
1970 Ricka Mathews
1971 Ricka Mathews
1832 Dennis Baxter
1831 Janet Baxter
1849 Traci Roy

1851 Tammy Stutzman

Alias Hollywood

Faith

VP Keys to myy Karma
Tiny Dancer
Blondasaurus Ruth
Chocolualatte

MHMF Burnt Sugar
Xx Hollywood Scandal
Azia

Gitano

RD Fabro Thyme
WTR Peptosredmerlot
Dancin in the Moonlite
Scotch N Harmony
PWR Smart Alex
Sweet Shinin Remedy
Achy Breaky Lark
Diamond's Peppy Sandy
Misty's Royal Rainbow
Mister Banks

Anvil's Rethel

Misty's Mudslinger

Royal Black Beauty

Jazz Nights

WRF's Star Buck

HCR's Blaze Of Glory
Country Boys Vanilla Wafer
Colonel D. Davis

Saturday November 7

80.63%
78.96%
77.92%
77.29%
77.08%
71.04%
71.04%
71.04%
70.21%
70.21%
68.96%
68.33%
67.92%
67.71%
67.29%
67.29%
65.83%
64.58%
63.54%
63.13%
56.67%

67.92%
65.00%
62.50%
62.50%
61.46%
60.21%
58.75%
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Introductory Level Test 3 - Amateur
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(C) Ebner,

1808
1818
1800
1945
1823
1825
1857
1876
1974
1905
1941
1839
1920
1928
1817
1940
1898
1835
1881
1829
1880
1923
1887
1902
1994
1936
1836
1872
1949
1966
1856
1980
1976
1845
1855
1934
1809

Diane Allard
Kim Nobel

Jennifer McClelland-Kiser

Glenn Friendt
Janet Cagle
Cindy Rau-Sobotka
Corinne Bridgeman
Laura Zolken
Caitlin Haisler
Jane Brack

Katie Reed
Samantha Terry
Marie Broberg
Cathy Bowick Beekman
Patricia Carlson
Savannah Carr
Mary Killick

Shari Bross
Tracey Orth
Jessica Crow
Jennifer Flanagan
Deana Pryor
Christy Schou
Rebecca Fuller
Kara Garde
Briana Hughes
Jean Jordan

Terri Ross

Debi Elliott
JoAnn Schilt
Kathy Lewis

Neal Morris

Julie Seppa
Kristin Breese
Kathy Lewis

Julie Stilley

Sherri Dunne

Cowboy

Extra Blazin Lad

Dun Up Pretty
Mountain Rose Frisco
Kit and Caboodle

KB's Timepiece
Diamond Dan
Lopefully

CMS It Will Be Me
Hank

Marco

Sallyanne

All Time Glitter

J & J's Golden Image
Dark Eyed Cream Puff
Birdie

Major League Merada
Rowdy

Fox

Okies Runnin Sweet
Jimmy

DS Prairie Fire
Sweepem Up
Leonidis Diamond
Wrapsody

Dee Gajon Bar

Miss June Bug
Minglewoods Playboy
Mile Hi Jolie

Wild Sweet Thyme
Simon Says I'm Solo
Assets Miss Sadie
Hesas Ace +/

Imagine the Aftershock
Excalibur Elite Equines
Stoln Down the Avenue
Aimbri Ibn El Matrabb

Saturday November 7

85.83%
83.69%
82.08%
78.96%
78.75%
77.92%
76.25%
73.33%
72.29%
72.08%
71.46%
69.79%
68.96%
68.54%
68.54%
68.33%
68.33%
67.92%
67.08%
66.25%
65.42%
65.21%
64.79%
63.75%
62.92%
62.29%
61.88%
61.88%
61.04%
61.04%
60.00%
59.79%
59.58%
57.50%
57.08%
56.46%
53.96%
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Introductory Level Test 3 - Junior
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(C) Ebner,

1858
1826
1895
1983
1967
1921
1960
1879
1982
1906

Aaliyah Speert
Brandie Sobotka
Lauren Siebert
Lara Jensen
Camryn Norton
Tessa Walkinshaw
Kennedy Adams
Emma Vernier

Mia Wright

Olivia Bippus

Basic Level Test 3 - Gaited Horses
(C) Malone Casey,

1
2
3

4

1852
1815
1848
1979

Michelle Lundy
Lynne Burger
Jeff Peck

Keri Simpson

Basic Level Test 3 - Junior
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,
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1858
1826
1910
1895
1960
1921
1983
1901
1879
1982
1961
1906

Aaliyah Speert
Brandie Sobotka
Drew Mittermayr
Lauren Siebert
Kennedy Adams
Tessa Walkinshaw
Lara Jensen
Emma Vernier
Emma Vernier
Mia Wright
Elizabeth George
Olivia Bippus

Brook Side Leo

Tru Timepiece
Northforks Lady Violet
Vanessa Fame

Allie Cat

MV Ben's Dixie Dell
Scared Gracey

The Golden Asset
Mocha Expresso
Goldfinger's Dude

Colonel D. Davis

JJ's Sweet Dream

Boss's Southern Tee time
Misty's Mudslinger

Brook Side Leo

Tru Timepiece

Get a Clue
Northforks Lady Violet
Scared Gracey

MV Ben's Dixie Dell
Vanessa Fame

For Satchels Memory
The Golden Asset
Mocha Expresso

Jet Jockey
Goldfinger's Dude

Saturday November 7

79.38%
79.38%
76.04%
73.33%
69.38%
67.71%
66.88%
61.25%
61.04%
55.00%

69.39%
68.03%
66.82%
60.15%

71.67%
70.91%
67.58%
65.61%
64.55%
60.61%
59.70%
58.03%
56.36%
54.55%
53.79%
49.70%
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Basic Level Test 3 - Open
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(C) Malone Casey,

1843
1844
1990
1819
1988
1860
1943
1955
1890
1874
1911
1951
1870
1803
1916
1816
1918
1915
1962
1907
1830
1977
1932
1863
1868
1985
1841
1903
1981
1811
1873
1942
1840
1810
1948
1913
1812

Michael Marquez
Michael Marquez
William Dean

Patty Couch

Nancy Conley
Marsha Sapp
Emily Johnson
Jack Hennig

Aaron Brown

Tim Christensen
Kayla Kuebler
Carole Perkins
Sandy Perez
Colette Sossaman
Marilyn Weber
Shannon Braudway
Mike Corcoran
Marilyn Weber
Susan Rosse
Debbie Webster
Lynn Marie Newton
Keri Simpson
Lillian Evaniew-Phelan
Brandie Haining
Marie-Frances Davis
Kathleen Elliott
Casey Vannicelli
Heather Grady
Keri Simpson

Kelly Adams

Tim Christensen
Stephanie Bias
Casey Vannicelli
Kelly Adams
Tabitha Holland
Sheila Purdum
Kelly Adams

Dressed For Paradise
Imagine the Aftershock
RV Still Standing
Gallant Prince Von G
Truly Unsurpassed
Gitano

Mountain Rose Frisco
WTR Rockin A Blurita
MHMF Burnt Sugar
VP Keys to myy Karma
Mister Banks

Zips Vanilla Belle
Dream Girl Lass
Matuka

ASR Fadls Willie +
Equinox Fear This
Azia

Forte WF+

New York By Storm
HA Garney's Fire
Baby Valentine
Hesas Ace +/

Sweet Shinin Remedy
Tiny Dancer

My Royal Legacy
Shineola
Blondasaurus Ruth
Leonidis Diamond
Assets Miss Sadie
Megan

Minglewoods Playboy
Marco

Chocolualatte

Aimbri Ibn El Matrabb
Pistols and Posies
Others will Follow

RD Fabro Thyme

Saturday November 7

75.46%
72.73%
72.27%
72.27%
71.82%
71.21%
71.06%
70.46%
70.46%
70.46%
70.30%
70.00%
70.00%
69.85%
69.85%
69.55%
69.55%
69.55%
69.55%
69.09%
68.64%
67.88%
67.88%
67.58%
67.42%
66.36%
66.36%
65.91%
65.46%
62.73%
62.12%
61.52%
61.52%
61.06%
60.46%
58.94%
50.15%
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Basic Level Test 3 - Amateur
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(C) Malone Casey,

1818
1924
1919
1865
1805
1825
1897
1800
1801
1891
1842
1905
1846
1817
1888
1952
1974
1898
1862
1953
1994
1829
1853
1880

Kim Nobel

Sarah Pryor
Stephanie McKee
Terri Polley
Cynthia Collins
Cindy Rau-Sobotka
Charlinda Schabinger
Jennifer McClelland-Kiser
Jerilyn Jacobs

Mai Wisdom

Lisa Boyle

Jane Brack

Thallia Blight
Patricia Carlson
Roberta Brown
Nicole Berger
Caitlin Haisler
Mary Killick

Jeanne Roth
Jacqueline Hills
Kara Garde
Jessica Crow

Riley Lackey
Jennifer Flanagan

Level 1 Test 2 - Junior
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(C) Brueckmann,

1838
1882
1961
1854
1826
1983
1982

Cassidy Shepard
Hannah Whray
Elizabeth George
Cassidy Shepard
Brandie Sobotka
Lara Jensen

Mia Wright

Level 1 Test 2 - Gaited Horses

3

(C) Brueckmann,

1969
1814
1833

Shawn Sublett
Waland Burger
Helen Frost

Extra Blazin lad

DS Prairie Fire

Will Lope for Cash
Just all Mine

I'll Be a Scarlet Moon
KB's Timepiece

This Stars from Heaven
Dun Up Pretty

Peppys Montana Skip
Azkachina Smoki CH
Charisma

Hank

Finest Five

Dark Eyed Cream Puff
Cobblestone Dash For Gold
Flynn Skywalker

CMS It Will Be Me
Major League Merada
Fox

Loved by All
Wrapsody

Okies Runnin Sweet
Best of Both Worlds
Jimmy

Chocolualatte
Apttobe Rowdyote
Jet Jockey
Blondasaurus Ruth
Tru Timepiece
Vanessa Fame
Mocha Expresso

Royal Black Beauty
New York City Slicker
Primrose Path Jefe

Saturday November 7

82.12%
77.58%
76.82%
76.36%
74.85%
74.55%
73.64%
70.61%
70.15%
69.55%
68.94%
68.79%
68.64%
68.18%
66.52%
65.92%
65.30%
65.15%
65.00%
63.49%
60.30%
59.55%
58.94%
57.27%

73.38%
72.30%
72.03%
69.19%
66.08%
65.27%
60.41%

69.46%
67.70%
64.60%
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Level 1 Test 2 - Open
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(C) Brueckmann,

1892
1861
1843
1916
1828
1988
1868
1985
1819
1951
1900
1943
1816
1889
1990
1844
1827
1962
1927
1915
1899
1867
1984
1975
1811
1810

Aaron Brown
Marsha Sapp
Michael Marquez
Marilyn Weber
Julie Williams
Nancy Conley
Marie-Frances Davis
Kathleen Elliott
Patty Couch
Carole Perkins
Heather Grady
Emily Johnson
Shannon Braudway
Aaron Brown
William Dean
Michael Marquez
Linda Lee-Bower
Susan Rosse
Tabitha Holland
Marilyn Weber
Heather Grady
Kaili Graf

Walter Mantler
Keri Simpson
Kelly Adams
Kelly Adams

Azkachina Smoki CH
Cobra

Dressed For Paradise
ASR Fadls Willie +
Celtic Rose

Truly Unsurpassed

My Royal Legacy
Shineola

Gallant Prince Von G
Zips Vanilla Belle

For Satchels Memory
Mountain Rose Frisco
Equinox Fear This
Cobblestone Dash For Gold
RV Still Standing
Imagine the Aftershock
Rawhides Ranger

New York By Storm
Clyde's Gallant Fox
Forte WF+

The Golden Asset
Diamond's Peppy Sandy
Arista Bask Or.

CMS It Will Be Me
Megan

Aimbri Ibn EI Matrabb

Saturday November 7

81.41%
78.92%
77.70%
75.81%
73.65%
73.65%
72.97%
72.57%
72.30%
72.30%
71.49%
70.81%
70.41%
70.27%
69.87%
69.73%
68.38%
68.11%
67.03%
66.62%
66.62%
64.60%
64.46%
62.84%
56.49%
56.08%
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Level 1 Test 2 - Amateur
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(C) Brueckmann,

1806
1894
1878
1897
1865
1919
1822
1801
1885
1846
1825
1896
1842
1850
1862
1953
1853
1986

Mandy Blais
Mai Wisdom
Adelaide Pickett

Charlinda Schabinger

Terri Polley
Stephanie McKee
Nance McManus
Jerilyn Jacobs
Marie Lloyd
Thallia Blight
Cindy Rau-Sobotka
Karen Siebert
Lisa Boyle

Gwen Hreceniuk
Jeanne Roth
Jacqueline Hills
Riley Lackey
Kara Garde

Level 2 Test 2 - Open
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,
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1959
1802
1869
1866
1861
1893
1917
1834
1914
1957
1813

Frances Carbonnel
Colette Sossaman
Lynn Palm

Nicki McGinnis
Marsha Sapp
Aaron Brown
Marilyn Weber
Walter Mantler
Peggy Riley

PJ Koehler

Kelly Adams

Call Me Listo

Canabar kokopelli GCH
Riddle Me This

This Stars from Heaven
Just all Mine

Will Lope for Cash
Margrets Tejon Eight
Peppys Montana Skip
Do a Little Sidekick
Finest Five

KB's Timepiece

Tuff Kakidospark
Charisma

SWEF Treasured Prints
Fox

Loved by All

Best of Both Worlds
Gretchen

Jubilee Banjo

Jovial D

Larks Home Run

Just all Mine

Cobra

Canabar kokopelli GCH
Shenanigans Too +++//
Liberachi SS

Jetalito Sunny Step
Diesel

Hotrodder Mike

Saturday November 7

74.87%
73.78%
72.84%
72.43%
71.49%
70.41%
69.87%
69.32%
67.43%
67.03%
66.62%
66.49%
66.08%
65.27%
62.97%
62.57%
60.41%
53.51%

70.47%
70.35%
70.12%
69.07%
66.63%
66.16%
65.81%
65.00%
61.74%
60.93%
60.23%
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Level 2 Test 2 - Amateur/Junior
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,
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1882
1806
1950
1850
1837
1878
1824

Hannah Whray
Mandy Blais

Charlena "Charile" Sokolov

Gwen Hreceniuk
Lindsey Shepard
Adelaide Pickett
Jennifer Postma

Level 3 Test 2 - Open
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,
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1869
1834
1959
1802
1877
1958
1813
1931
1922

1908
1909

Lynn Palm

Walter Mantler
Frances Carbonnel
Colette Sossaman
Sandy Perez
Frances Carbonnel
Kelly Adams

Lillian Evaniew-Phelan

Jean Kirschman

Beth Bryant
Kayla Kuebler

Level 3 Test 2 - Amateur/Junior
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,

1
2

1824
1837

Jennifer Postma
Lindsey Shepard

Basic Level Freestyle - No Divisions
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,

N oo OB~ WD PP

8

1860
1805
1819
1916
1867
1830
1911
1817

Marsha Sapp
Cynthia Collins
Patty Couch
Marilyn Weber
Kaili Graf

Lynn Marie Newton
Kayla Kuebler
Patricia Carlson

Level 2 Freestyle - No Divisions
(C) Riehl-Rodriguez,

1
2
3

1882
1806
1861

Hannah Whray
Mandy Blais
Marsha Sapp

Apttobe Rowdyote
Call Me Listo

Clever Move

SWF Treasured Prints
Count the Gold

Riddle Me This

Sexy Superstar

Larks Home Run
Liberachi SS
Jubilee Banjo
Jovial D

Star Shower
Esteban B
Hotrodder Mike
Listos Last Sugar
Trendy Ashwood

Good Presents
Mary Poppins

Sexy Superstar
Count the Gold

Gitano

I'll Be a Scarlet Moon
Gallant Prince Von G
ASR Fadls Willie +
Diamond's Peppy Sandy
Baby Valentine

Mister Banks

Dark Eyed Cream Puff

Apttobe Rowdyote
Call Me Listo
Cobra

Saturday November 7

66.63%
64.88%
64.30%
63.14%
62.91%
62.91%
61.74%

71.59%
70.00%
69.09%
67.27%
64.17%
63.86%
61.93%
61.14%
58.64%

53.41%
50.68%

65.46%
59.32%

74.71%
73.38%
68.85%
68.53%
63.24%
62.65%
59.71%
55.44%

71.91%
68.85%
66.47%



